



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 423 of 1988

Jhummak Lal

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Saral Kumar Bajpai

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Beena Mishra, Pradeep Kumar, Shesh
Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.K.Dikshit, Arvind Kumar

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list this case in the week commencing **06th April, 2026.**

March 16, 2026
Vinod.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava, J.)